
Track48 luminaire Sunglow flexible black 5,5W, 160°, 48V DC, 2000K, DALI dimmable

Product specification:

Item number:

EAN:

Dimmable:

Dimming type:

Luminous flux:

Beam angle:

Rated power:

Active power:

Rated voltage:

Colour temperature:

Color rendering index:

Protection class:

Ambient temperature:

Housing color:

Housing material:

Weight:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Useful lifespan L70|B10:

Useful lifespan L70|B50:

Useful lifespan L80|B10:

Useful lifespan L80|B50:

Useful lifespan L90|B10:

Useful lifespan L90|B50:

Warranty in years

Y

DALI

300 lm

160°

5,5 W

5,5 W

48 VDC

2000K

80 CRI ra (1-8)

IP20

-10°C - 40°C

black

Aluminum

350,0 g

219,0 mm

72,0 mm

38,0 mm

38000 h

57000 h

37000 h

50000 h

33000 h

44000 h

5

116735

9009377166471

features: Operation only on a non-dimmable 48V DC constant voltage source

For specific test reports, certifications of conformity and further product information feel free to 

contact our office.




