



# ISOLED®

CUSTOMISED LIGHT SOLUTIONS

## Track48 luminaire Sunglow flexible black 5,5W, 160°, 48V DC, 2000K, DALI dimmable

Item number: 116735  
EAN: 9009377166471

### Product specification:

Dimmable:	Y
Dimming type:	DALI
Luminous flux:	300 lm
Beam angle:	160°
Rated power:	5,5 W
Active power:	5,5 W
Rated voltage:	48 VDC
Colour temperature:	2000K
Color rendering index:	80 CRI ra (1-8)
Protection class:	IP20
Ambient temperature:	-10°C - 40°C
Housing color:	black
Housing material:	Aluminum
Weight:	350,0 g
Length:	219,0 mm
Width:	72,0 mm
Height:	38,0 mm
Useful lifespan L70   B10:	38000 h
Useful lifespan L70   B50:	57000 h
Useful lifespan L80   B10:	37000 h
Useful lifespan L80   B50:	50000 h
Useful lifespan L90   B10:	33000 h
Useful lifespan L90   B50:	44000 h
Warranty in years	5



**features:** Operation only on a non-dimmable 48V DC constant voltage source

For specific test reports, certifications of conformity and further product information feel free to contact our office.



# ISOLED®

CUSTOMISED LIGHT SOLUTIONS

